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SCHOOL COMMUNICATION

Whom to Contact for What
Please find below email IDs of important contacts in the school
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Leadership

         CEO – Dr. K. E. Harish 
harish@sadhbhavana.com 

Academic Director– Ms. Sushma Nalapat
academicdirector@eminenceschool.org

         Principal – Mr. Ashok Kumar Tiwari 
principal@eminenceschool.org 

Vice Principal – Ms. Pranitha N. P
pranitha@eminenceschool.org 

Administration

Admission Coordinator – Ms. Jeny 
admissions@eminenceschool.org   

School Registrar – Ms. Saima
registrar@eminenceschool.org 

IT Coordinator – Mr. Jishnu
itadmin@eminenceschool.org

Transport Coordinator – Mr. Aryan
transport@eminenceschoo.org 

School Front Office – Ms. Cassandra 
info@eminenceschool.org 

Accounts – Mr. Shihab
accounts@eminenceschool.org 

Clinic – Ms. Neethamol
clinic@eminenceschool.org 
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For any illegal /inappropriate online activity

(Unauthorized System Access, Cyberbullying, Hacking, Cyberstalking, 
Identity Theft, Data Extortion, etc.)

Online Safety Leader

Ms. Sushma Nalapat

Academic Director

 academicdirector@eminenceschool.org

092220404 (ext. 204)

Child Protection Officer

Ms. Sheeba Mohammad
sheeba@eminenceschool.org

Online Safety Coordinator

Mr. Jishnu Vijayan 
IT Coordinator

itadmin@eminenceschool.org
092220404
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GOVERNMENT HELPLINE CONTACT 
NUMBERS

SL 
No

Government Dept Purpose Number Email

1 Dubai eCrime
For reporting 
Cybercrimes

901 mail@dubaipolice.gov.ae

2

Ministry of Interior – 
Child Protection 

Centre

UAE’s Child 
Abuse 

Hotline
116111 childprotection@moi.gov.ae

3 Al Ameen
For 

anonymous 
reporting

800 4888 alameen@alameen.gov.ae

4 Police
For any 

emergency
999

8002626
-

5
Sharjah Police 

(Dedicated to Cyber 
Crime)

For reporting 
Cybercrimes 

in Sharjah

06 
5943228

techcrimes@shjpolice.gov.ae

6
Telecommunications 
Regulatory Authority

For Cyber 
Threats

800 12 info@tra.gov.ae
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